Components
Magnetic Transformers
Debuzzing Coil
�Remote Magnetic Transformers are larger and generally have greater capacities •
than electronic models
The magnetic models allow for greater wiring distances from transformer  •
	 to the powered equipment
Multi taps from 12v up to 15v or from 24v up to 30v compensate for  •
	 voltage drop
Magnetic transformers feature “push–to reset” circuit breakers •
Remote Magnetic Transformers shown on this page comply with UL2108 		 •
	 standards for low voltage installations
12 Volt Magnetic Transformer
Wattage Model Breakers Dimensions
300w SRT-300M-12V 1 8w” × 44”× 3w”
500w SRT-500M-12V 2 92” × 64” × 4w”
600w SRT-600M-12V 2 92” × 64” × 4w”
600w SRT-600M2-12V * 2 92” × 64” × 4w”
1000w SRT-1000M-12V 4 102” × 64” × 5s”
24 Volt Magnetic Transformer
Wattage Model Breakers Dimensions
300w SRT-300M-24V 1 8w” × 44”× 3w”
500w SRT-500M-24V 1 92” × 64” × 4w”
600w SRT-600M-24V 2 92” × 64” × 4w”
1000w SRT-1000M-24V 2 102” × 64” × 5s”
* Permits two separately switched circuits at 300w each
Transformer
120V 12V
MTB-01